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PRODUCT
Artikel nummer	 :
Omschrijving	 :
EAN code 	 :
Statistiekcode	 :
Type	 :
Kabel	 :
Aansluiting 230V zijde	 :
Aansluiting 12V zijde	 :
Timer	 :
Licht sensor	 :

Input voltage	 :
Output voltage	 :
Input wattage	 :
Output wattage	 :
Efficiency	 :

IP klasse	 :
Beschermingsklasse	 :

Lengte 	 :
Breedte 	 :
Hoogte 	 :

Garantie: 5 jaar

VERPAKKINGSDETAILS
PRODUCTVERPAKKING
Lengte 	 :
Breedte 	 :
Hoogte 	 :
Gewicht 	 :

OMDOOS
Aantal producten	 :
Lengte 	 :
Breedte 	 :
Hoogte 	 :
Gewicht 	 :

144A 
60 W transformator 144A
5907800857887 
85043180
Desktop
2 m. H05RN-F
EU stekker
Schroef terminal
Ja
Ja (met 2 meter kabel)

230 VAC
12 VAC
70 W
60 W
85% 

IP44

108 mm
91 mm
162 mm

145A 
100 W transformator 
5907800857894
85043180
Desktop
2 m. H05RN-F
EU stekker
Schroef terminal
Ja
Ja (met 2 meter kabel)

230 VAC
12 VAC
120 W
110 W
85% 

IP44

108 mm
91 mm
162 mm

100 mm
75 mm
90 mm
0,53 kg

30
400 mm
325 mm
200 mm
16,5 kg

225 mm
115 mm
105 mm
2,09 kg

6
245 mm
365 mm
230 mm
11,60 kg

225 mm
115 mm
105 mm
2,60 kg

6
245 mm
365 mm
230 mm
17,30 kg

ACCESSOIRES
TRANSFORMATOR 

158A 
21 W transformator
5907800858884
85043180
Plug-in
-
EU stekker
12 V stekker
Nee
Nee

230 VAC
12 VAC
28 W
21 W
80% 

IP44

60 mm
75 mm
90 mm


